
24.12.2022 Sa

C
h
rë
sc
h
tv
ak
an

z

25.12.2022 So

31.12.2022 Sa

01.01.2023 So

07.01.2023 Sa

08.01.2023 So

14.01.2023 Sa CFE 1 Loftgewier – Arméi Eiffes Remy  621 178 681

15.01.2023 So

21.01.2023 Sa

22.01.2023 So

28.01.2023 Sa CFE 2 Loftgewier – Hesper Vaneckova Diana  621 702 419

29.01.2023 So

04.02.2023 Sa CFE 3 Loftgewier – Keel Kremer Norbert  621 170 106

05.02.2023 So

11.02.2023 Sa

F
u
e
sv
ak
a
n
z

12.02.2023 So

18.02.2023 Sa

19.02.2023 So

25.02.2023 Sa CFE 4 Loftgewier – Iechternach Schwartz Jang  691 878 665

26.02.2023 So

04.03.2023 Sa CFE 5 Loftgewier – Bloebierg Tholl Alain  621 192 178

05.03.2023 So

11.03.2023 Sa

12.03.2023 So

18.03.2023 Sa CFE 6 Loftgewier – Brouch Wagner Claude  621 369 012

19.03.2023 So

25.03.2023 Sa CNI Loftgewier 2022  FLTAS Schwartz Jang  691 878 665

26.03.2023 So

01.04.2023 Sa

O
u
sc
h
te
rv
ak
an

z

02.04.2023 So

08.04.2023 Sa

09.04.2023 So

15.04.2023 Sa

16.04.2023 So


